

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).5447-5448/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 24/06/2009 in CRLMC No. 1218/2009 & WP No. 8273/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

SHERLY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 05/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await service.

List again on 25th November, 2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar