

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5447-5448/2009

(From the judgment and order dated 24/06/2009 in CRLMC No.1218/2009
& WP No.8273/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

SHERLY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 23/03/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

(Narendra Prasad)
Court Master

(Harjinder Kaur)
Court Master